1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

Ordering Information
Example: AB-LSR-4-25-4180
PHOTOMETRY
LSR 12 - 12 W
15 - 15 W
20 - 20 W
25 - 25 W
45 - 45 W
LED Linear Strip Watts
2 - 2 feet
3 - 3 feet1
4 - 4 feet
Length
-
-
3080 - 3000K 80Ra
3580 - 3500K 80Ra
4180 - 4100K 80Ra
5080 - 5000K 80Ra
CCT and CRI 2
-
-
-
-
AB
Brand
-
-
Notice:
1. 3 feet is for special order. It will take a long time. Please check with Customer Service for details.
2. CRI 90 is available for special order and will take a long time. Please check with Customer Service for details.
1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Operating
Hours
Lumen
Maintenance
Factor
Ambient
Celsius  Fahrenheit Multiplier
0
10
20
25
30
40
32
50
68
77
86
104
PERFORMANCE DATA
LUMEN OUTPUT
 LM-79-08 as well as Lighting Facts listed.
Lumen Ambient Temperature (LAT) Multipliers
Use these factors to determine relative lumen output for average ambient